
ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.30
0.20
0.08
2°

照片框
MJDSF13T001UL-KX06B3GY-0808

BLACK

SERIES
LEFT :GREEN  / RIGHT :YELLOW

8P8C

REAR TAB 3.05mm 
06u” GOLD

NON EAR

Rj45 10/100 Base-t vertical type w/led jack
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